www.bb-elec.com |
5 & 8 Port, Ultra Compact Industrial
Ethernet Switches
ESW105 & ESW108 Series
5 & 8 Port, Ultra Compact Industrial
Ethernet Switches
ESW105 & ESW108 Series
Designed to fit many applications, the ESW105 and ESW108 series are

EIRSP1 - Industrial DIN rail mount Ethernet Surge Suppressor
ProDUCT FEATUrES
orDErIng InFormATIon
Model NuMber 10/100 Copper Multi-Mode
fiber
SiNGle-Mode
fiber
ESW105 5
ESW105-ML 4 1 (LC)
ESW105-SL 4 1 (LC)
ESW108 8
ESW108-ML 7 1 (LC)
ESW108-SL 7 1 (LC)
ESW10x Series_4814ds
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445